Licitacéo

Modalidade

Objeto

Processo

Publicacao

Abertura

81/2018

11 - PREGAO

FORNECIMEN
TO
PARCELADO
DE
MATERIAIS
DESCARTAVE
IS

782/2018

30/10/2018

21/11/2018

68/2018

11 - PREGAO

Fornecimento
parcelado de
papel sulfite
A4 eA3 de 75
g/m2

757/2018

22/10/2018

06/11/2018

72/2018

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
materiais de
escritério
(pronta
entrega)

758/2018

31/10/2018

22/11/2018

83/2018

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
filmadoras

801/2018

31/10/2018

23/11/2018

82/2018

11 - PREGAO

fornecimento
mensal de
aproximadame
nte 220 cestas
basicas de
alimentos,
limpeza e
higiene
pessoal a
serem
distribuidas
aos servidores
da Camara de
Vereadores de
Piracicaba no
exercicio de
2019.

796/2018

30/10/2018

13/11/2018




84/2018

11 - PREGAO
(REGISTRO)

Registro de
Preco para a
aquisicao de
combustivel
para 0s
veiculos
oficiais da
Camara de
Vereadores de
Piracicaba

000000000828
/2018

13/11/2018

05/12/2018

85/2018

11 - PREGAO
(REGISTRO)

Teste Sistema
de RP

000000000832
/2018

07/11/2018

07/11/2018




